
Sissinghurst CC Juniors – Fixture Schedule 2021 

Under 11 – 10 a side League – Matches Start Between 5.30pm and 6pm  

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

Friday 14th May Lenham Away 

Tuesday 18th May Leeds and Broomfield Home 

Tuesday 25th May Cranbrook Home 

Tuesday 8th June The Mote Away 

Thursday 17th June Marden Home 

Tuesday 22nd June Linton Home 

Wednesday 30th June Marden Girls Away 

Tuesday 6th July Cranbrook (Cup Qtr Final) Home 

Week of 12th July Cup Semi Final  Away  

Sunday 29th August  Cup Final  TBC 

 

Under 11- 8 a-side League Incrediball – Matches Start at 09.30am 

Fixture Date Opposition Home or Away 

Sunday 23rd May Linton Home 

Saturday 5th June Bearsted Away 

Sunday 20th June The Mote  Away 

Sunday 27th June Marden Girls Home 

Sunday 11th July Leeds and Broomfield  Away 

Week of 19th July Cup Semi Final Home 

Sunday 29th August  Cup Final TBC 

 

Under 13 – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start at 6pm  

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

Thursday 13th May Marden  Away 

Tuesday 18th May  The Mote Blue Away 

Friday 28th May  Bearsted  Home 

Friday 4th June Leeds and Broomfield Home 

Friday 11th June Linton Home 

Tuesday 22nd June Lenham Away 

Friday 9th July The Mote Red Home 

Friday 16th July  Bearsted (Cup Qtr Final) Home 

Week of 26th July  Cup Semi Final  Away 

Sunday 29th August  Cup Final  TBC  

 

Under 16 – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start at 6pm 

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

Thursday 27th May  Marden  Home 

Thursday 3rd June Linton  Home 

Wednesday 9th June The Mote  Away 

Friday 18th June  Marden  Away 

Friday 25th June Linton  Away 

Thursday 8th July  The Mote  Home  

Sunday 29th August  League Play-off Final  TBC  

 


